10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ERRATA SHEET

RE: MEGAN TURNBULL:

Page No.  Line No._ _ Reason
Change to
Page No.  Line No.____Reasoni
Change to
Page No.  Line No.  Reason
Change to
Page No.  Line No.  Reason
Change to
Page No.  Line No.  Reason
Change to
Page No.  Line No.  Reason
Change to
Page No.  Line No. __ Reason
Change to
Page No.  TLine No.  Reason
Change to
Page No.  Line No.  Reason
Change to

c(ﬁf& & (/&(w C/i

\55\\%ﬁ%%llllll//

139

‘ WAER ’//
Ieqed Jondant /0 / a3t Y,
MEGAN@TURNBULL Date S 5 g 3%
| DN =3 ogmin SE
'”vQ iAo ae - e, neta é\z o ey S
i /"%Q%@Quﬁﬁ N
07 %Lk» §§

DAVID R. JORDAN & ASSOCIATES




Turnbull Deposition Corrections
Date of Deposition: October 7, 2011

Page

Line

Change to Deposition

21 14|change candidate to candidates
24 6[change pole to poll
24 14|change pole to poll
25 16|change pole to poll
27 18ichange pole to poll
29 3|add the word whom after the word and; remove the word it
32 2|add the word I after the word and
36 2|add the word an before the word opportunity
44 2|add the word know after the word didn't
69 17|change confidant to confidante
71 4ichange Hilliard to Hilyard
71 16|change crises to crisis
add the word move before the word forward; add the word
92 17|with after the word forward
make attorney possessive, add the word ofice after
99 17]attorney's and restate to read attorney's office
105 19]add the words I think before the word we; change lock to lool
109 19]add the word all between for and this
change response entirely to read "I may have a vague
136 8

recollection of doing that, but I am not sure."

Ay
W 7
SN

OTA R‘(P \\\\\\ e
iy




10

11

12

13

14

15

le

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

138

(/Vvtéf%ﬁmm} tq;&ﬂ%vﬁﬁ&ﬁ/é

MEGAN TURNBULL

STATE OF W ew V¥ﬂx¥ﬂg)£ﬁﬁbvfﬂ'

countYy oF Strafftord , ss.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this A%

day of __ OcXxolbey™ , 2011,

P O
e o

Notary Public/Justice of the Peace

My Commission Expires: |0-20-{8

iy,
SNERESA 77,

AT, PN
X BTATL . A
T O, wfoﬁ%%
P R (.40',’4 N,
= W5, T =
_:' b4 o "/P/,?ES v =
EPR Pt S
NN S
o §

é@fypuau0“§§

Mgy

DAVID R. JORDAN & ASSCCIATES




