1	ERRATA SHEET
2	RE: MEGAN TURNBULL:
3	Page NoLine NoReason
4	Changeto
5	Page NoLine NoReason
6	Changeto
7	Page NoLine NoReason
8	Changetoto
9	Page NoLine NoReason
10	Changetoto
11	Page NoLine NoReason
12	Changeto
13	Page NoLine NoReason
14	Changeto
15	Page NoLine NoReason
16	Changeto
17	Page NoLine NoReason
18	Changeto
19	Page NoLine NoReason
20	Changeto
21	*See attached
22	MEGAN TURNBULL Date Date
23	MEGAN TURNBULL Date Compassion A Delesa Piera, nota 20, 15, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20
	villesatione, nota 19 13 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

PUBLIC HILLIAM

## Turnbull Deposition Corrections Date of Deposition: October 7, 2011

Page	Line	Change to Deposition
21	14	change candidate to candidates
24	6	change pole to poll
24	14	change pole to poll
25	16	change pole to poll
27	18	change pole to poll
29	3	add the word whom after the word and; remove the word it
32	2	add the word I after the word and
36	2	add the word an before the word opportunity
44	2	add the word know after the word didn't
69	17	change confidant to confidante
71	4	change Hilliard to Hilyard
71	16	change crises to crisis
		add the word move before the word forward; add the word
92	17	with after the word forward
		make attorney possessive, add the word ofice after
99	17	attorney's and restate to read attorney's office
105	19	add the words I think before the word we; change lock to look
109	19	add the word all between for and this
		change response entirely to read "I may have a vague
136	8	recollection of doing that, but I am not sure."



mega Suntal Cedie
Theresaan

1	
2	
3	Megan Sumbull
4	MEGAN TURNBULL
5	
6	STATE OF New Hampshire
7	county of <u>Strafford</u> , ss.
9	
10	Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\frac{28}{}$
11	day of October, 2011.
12	Colore Que is
13	Notary Public/Justice of the Peace
14	My Commission Expires: 10.20-15
15	THERESA ONLY
16	COMMISSION STAPES
17	MAN PSHIPE
18	PUBLIC MINIMINISMENT
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	